Undergraduate
Black
White
Asian
Hispanic
American Indian or Alaska Native
Pacific Islander
Two or More Races
Non-Resident Alien (International)
Unknown
Grand Total

Graduate
Black
White
Asian
Hispanic
American Indian or Alaska Native
Pacific Islander
Two or More Races
Non-Resident Alien (International)
Unknown
Grand Total

Professional
Black
White
Asian
Hispanic
American Indian or Alaska Native
Pacific Islander
Two or More Races
Non-Resident Alien (International)
Unknown
Grand Total

All Levels
Black
White
Asian
Hispanic
American Indian or Alaska Native
Pacific Islander
Two or More Races
Non-Resident Alien (International)
Unknown
Grand Total

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY
Ethnic Enrollment
Spring/Summer 2017 - 2018

Percentage of

2017 Undergraduate
1,125 16.0%
4,148 58.8%
685 9.7%
333 4.7%
16 0.2%
7 0.1%
223 3.2%
252 3.6%
262 3.7%
7,051

Percentage of

2017 Graduate
639 14.6%
2,546 58.1%
185 4.2%
144 3.3%
10 0.2%
2 0.0%
98 2.2%
671 15.3%
90 2.1%
4,385

Percentage of

2017 Professional
14 3.3%
269 62.7%
36 8.4%
5 1.2%
1 0.2%
1 0.2%
7 1.6%
21 4.9%
75 17.5%

429

Percentage of

2017 All Levels
1,778 15.0%
6,963 58.7%
906 7.6%
482 4.1%
27 0.2%
10 0.1%
328 2.8%
944 8.0%
427 3.6%
11,865

2018
1,059
4,218
793
374
18

248

248

257
7,221

2018
595
2,576
178
148

127
492
78
4,200

2018
19
271
35

25
72
432

2018
1,673
7,065
1,006
528
22
8
379
765
407
11,853

Percentage of
Undergraduate
14.7%
58.4%
11.0%
5.2%
0.2%
0.1%
3.4%
3.4%

3.6%

Percentage of
Graduate
14.2%
61.3%
4.2%
3.5%
0.1%
0.0%
3.0%
11.7%
1.9%

100.0%

Percentage of
Professional
4.4%
62.7%
8.1%
1.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.9%
5.8%

16.7%

Percentage of
All Levels
14.1%
59.6%
8.5%
4.5%
0.2%
0.1%
3.2%
6.5%
3.4%



