

## WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY Ethnic Enrollment Spring/Summer 2017 - 2018

	Percentage of			Percentage of
Undergraduate	2017	Undergraduate	2018	Undergraduate
Black	1,125	16.0%	1,059	14.7%
White	4,148	58.8%	4,218	58.4%
Asian	685	9.7%	793	11.0%
Hispanic	333	4.7%	374	5.2%
American Indian or Alaska Native	16	0.2%	18	0.2%
Pacific Islander	7	0.1%	6	0.1%
Two or More Races	223	3.2%	248	3.4%
Non-Resident Alien (International)	252	3.6%	248	3.4%
Unknown	262	3.7%	257	3.6%
Grand Total	7,051		7,221	

Graduate		Percentage of		Percentage of Graduate
	2017	Graduate	2018	
Black	639	14.6%	595	14.2%
White	2,546	58.1%	2,576	61.3%
Asian	185	4.2%	178	4.2%
Hispanic	144	3.3%	148	3.5%
American Indian or Alaska Native	10	0.2%	4	0.1%
Pacific Islander	2	0.0%	2	0.0%
Two or More Races	98	2.2%	127	3.0%
Non-Resident Alien (International)	671	15.3%	492	11.7%
Unknown	90	2.1%	78	1.9%
Grand Total	4,385		4,200	100.0%

Professional	Percentage of			Percentage of
	2017	Professional	2018	Professional
Black	14	3.3%	19	4.4%
White	269	62.7%	271	62.7%
Asian	36	8.4%	35	8.1%
Hispanic	5	1.2%	6	1.4%
American Indian or Alaska Native	1	0.2%		0.0%
Pacific Islander	1	0.2%		0.0%
Two or More Races	7	1.6%	4	0.9%
Non-Resident Alien (International)	21	4.9%	25	5.8%
Unknown	75	17.5%	72	16.7%
Grand Total	429		432	

	Percentage of			Percentage of
All Levels	2017	All Levels	2018	All Levels
Black	1,778	15.0%	1,673	14.1%
White	6,963	58.7%	7,065	59.6%
Asian	906	7.6%	1,006	8.5%
Hispanic	482	4.1%	528	4.5%
American Indian or Alaska Native	27	0.2%	22	0.2%
Pacific Islander	10	0.1%	8	0.1%
Two or More Races	328	2.8%	379	3.2%
Non-Resident Alien (International)	944	8.0%	765	6.5%
Unknown	427	3.6%	407	3.4%
Grand Total	11,865		11,853	